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INSCRIRE

@healthpromotionpetawawa

healthpromotionpetawawa@cfmws.com

2

0

2

6

2
0
2
6

Dimanche Lundi VendrediJeudiMercrediMardi Samedi

Gérer les
moments de

colère
Pt 1

0900-1400

Gérer les
moments de

colère
Pt 2

0900-1400

Inter-Comm
0900-1200

Forme mentale
Sensibilisation

au suicide
0800-1600

Le respect
dans les

CAF
0800-1600

Consommation
de Substances

0900-1000

Du 1er au 28
février, rejoignez-

nous pour le défi «
Moins d'alcool » de

28 jours !
Inscrivez-vous ci-

dessous avant le 9
février :

Défi « 28 jours
sans alcool »

Défi « 28 jours
sans alcool »
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https://forms.office.com/r/ZUnRqtTLju?origin=lprLink

